
Tavares Bulldogs
2019

Baseball Schedule
Date Opponent Location Time

Thursday, February 21 Preseason Classic vs. Umatilla Fred Stover Sports Complex 7:00 PM
Saturday, Februsry 23 Preseason Classic vs. Real Life Lake Sumter State College 10:00 AM
Tuesday, February 26 Ocoee Fred Stover Sports Complex 6:00 PM

Wednesday, February 27 Crystal River Fred Stover Sports Complex 7:00 PM
Thursday, February 28 East Ridge Fred Stover Sports Complex 7:00 PM

Tuesday, March 5 Lake Minneola Lake Minneola High School 7:00 PM
Friday, March 8 Lake Minneola Fred Stover Sports Complex 7:00 PM

Tuesday, March 12 East Ridge East Ridge High School 7:00 PM
Monday, March 18 Ponte Vedra Providence School (Jacksonville) 4:00 PM
Tuesday, March 19 Sebring Providence School (Jacksonville) 7:00 PM

Wednesday, March 20 King's Academy Providence School (Jacksonville) 12:00 PM

Monday, March 25 Leesburg Pat Thomas Stadium 7:00 PM
Tuesday, March 26 The Villages* Fred Stover Sports Complex 6:00 PM

Friday, March 29 The Villages* The Villages Charter High School 6:00 PM
Tuesday, April 2 Eustis* Fred Stover Sports Complex 7:00 PM

Wednesday, April 3 Lake Mary Lake Mary High School 7:00 PM
Friday, April 5 Eustis* Eustis Baseball Field 7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 9 South Sumter* South Sumter High School 7:00 PM
Thursday, April 11 South Sumter* Fred Stover Sports Complex 6:00 PM
Monday, April 15 South Lake Fred Stover Sports Complex 7:00 PM
Tuesday, April 16 Umatilla* Umatilla HIgh School 7:00 PM

Thursday, April 18 Umatilla* Fred Stover Sports Complex 7:00 PM
Monday, April 22 Leesburg Fred Stover Sports Complex 6:00 PM
Tuesday, April 23 Mount Dora* Mount Dora Baseball Field 6:00 PM
Friday, April 26 Mount Dora* Fred Stover Sports Complex 6:00 PM

Tuesday, April 30 Lake Brantley Lake Brantley High School 7:00 PM
Wednesday, May 1 University (Orlando)✪ Fred Stover Sports Complex 7:00 PM

Monday, May 6 District Quarterfinals South Sumter High School TBD
Tuesday, May 7 District Semifinals South Sumter High School TBD
Thursday, May 9 District Championship South Sumter High School 7:00 PM

Wednesday, May 15 Regional Quarterfinals TBD TBD
Saturday, May 18 Regional Semifinals TBD TBD

Wednesday, May 22 Regional Finals TBD TBD
Wednesday, May 29 State Semifinals TBD TBD
Thursday, May 31 State Finals TBD TBD

Home Games are in BOLD

* = District Games

✪ = Senior Night


